
QBC Board of Directors Name Email Cell #

President Rachel Honeyman TWHSQBC.President@gmail.co 281-745-7908
President BJ Honeyman TWHSQBC.President@gmail.co 936-827-6473
Vice President/Secretary Amy Jones rljasj@msn.com 832-863-1223
Vice President/Secretary Randy Jones Rjones@TrustNoble.com 281-802-3966
Treasurer Brian Miller Brian.A.Miller1@outlook.com 713-614-2131
Treasurer Nicole Miller TWHSQBC.Treasurer@gmail.com713-569-9198
Director: Special Events & Todd Hewgley ToddHewg@mac.com 281-782-2937
Director: Special Events & Michelle Hewgley HewgleyQBC@gmail.com 713-291-7766
At-Large Board Member Coach Jim Rapp Jrapp@ConroeISD.net 281-543-4672
At-Large Board Member Danielle Rapp Dots5214@gmail.com

Class Representatives Name Email Cell #

Senior Class of 2022 *Sharon Larkworthy Lead sharon@larkworthy.org 832-326-7322
Senior Class of 2022 Crispin Provost At Large CrispinProvost@att.net 281-814-1398
Senior Class of 2022 Marie Miller Communications MillerMarie40@gmail.com 201-625-5217
11th-Class of 2023 *Amy Conjelko Lead ABConjelko@yahoo.com 281-793-

11th-Class of 2023 Mandy Robertson Communications Mandy.Robertson96@gmail.com 936-203-9027
10th-Class of 2024 *Marie Miller Lead MillerMarie40@gmail.com 201-625-5217

10th-Class of 2024 Laurie Jeter Concessions LaurieJeter@sbcglobal.net 281-806-1200

10th-Class of 2024 Patti Kimmel Communications RunPMK@gmail.com 281-455-1255

10th-Class of 2024 Annie Ferguson At Large MissAnnieMS@hotmail.com 281-844-8772

9th-Class of 2025 Lisa Shortino Lead Shortino8@comcast.net 801-414-0608

9th-Class of 2025 Jenni Clements Communications blessednuggets@yahoo.com 832-515-3252

9th-Class of 2025 Kim Walters CFA kimmwalters@sbcglobal.net 281-723-1945

9th-Class of 2025 Sarra Darce Concessions SarraDarce4@gmail.com 225-892-8651

8th-Class of 2026 *Jade Hearn-Bloodworth Lead JCT01@yahoo.com 832-683-9619

8th-Class of 2026 Jana Graham Team Moms janagraham@me.com 281-635-6251

8th-Class of 2026 Amber Hart CFA amberhart2@yahoo.com 281-795-0209

8th-Class of 2026 Tera Turnbull Concessions teraturnbull@comcast.net 281-705-7721

8th-Class of 2026 Keri Tetlow Communications aktetlow@gmail.com 281-806-4565

7th-Class of 2025 *Missy Herndon Lead mherndon@woodlandsinterfaith.org 713-557-0219

7th-Class of 2025 Noelle Jahncke Team Moms noellejahncke@gmail.com 281-450-7461

7th-Class of 2025 Amy Champlin Concessions amyechamplin@gmail.com 281-636-5994

7th-Class of 2025 Andrea Smith Communications andrearsmith@gmail.com 713-240-3002

7th-Class of 2025 Jane Clayton CFA janeclayton08@gmail.com 817-999-6216
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